
 
 
 

Workforce Management Office – January 14, 2014 
Title Name/E-mail Phone 

Director  Sandra R. Manning (Sam) 
Sandra.Manning@noaa.gov (301) 713-6300  

Deputy Director  Christine Carpino 
Christine.Carpino@noaa.gov (301) 713-6300 

Administrative Assistant  Monica Dimenza  
Monica.Dimenza@noaa.gov 

(301) 713-6334 
Fax  (301) 713-2083 

 
 
 

Business Management Staff 

Chief of Staff  Cynthia Burley 
Cynthia.Burley@noaa.gov (301) 713-6332  

Secretary (Clerk) Tonya Nelson  
Tonya.Nelson@noaa.gov  (301) 713-6302  

Budget Analyst Michelle Masias  
Michelle.Masias@noaa.gov  (303) 497-3999 

Program/Management Analyst  
 

Rosa Sorrell 
Rosa.Sorrell@noaa.gov 
 
Maria Buie 
Maria.D.Buie@noaa.gov 

(301) 713-6312 
 
 
 (301) 713-6305 
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